
Mileage Cost

£.pp

Police and Crime Panel Meeting / Confirmation Hearings

LE1

Holi Festival 

Cossington Park

Meeting with TLBS Leicester

LE4

Community Day

LE3 - LE4

Oakham FEO Opening

LE15

Radio Ramadan

LE2

Community Day

LE11

Belgrave Community Meeting 

LE4

Community Day

LE67

Meeting with PSCO Sonigra

LE5

High Sheriff of Rutland Installation

LE15

Community Day

LE16
17.10 £0.00 £17.10Thursday 30 03/23 38 0 38 0.45

7.20 £0.00 £7.20

Tuesday 28 03/23 47 0 47 0.45 21.15 £0.00 £21.15

Wednesday 22 03/23 16 0 16 0.45

7.20 £0.00 £7.20

Tuesday 21 03/23 27 0 27 0.45 12.15 £0.00 £12.15

Monday 20 03/23 16 0 16 0.45

Wednesday 15 03/23 11 110

Thursday 16 03/23 £0.00032 32

£4.95£0.00

0.45 14.40

Wednesday 08 03/23

Thursday 23 03/23 £0.00

30 0.45 13.500

Monday 06 03/23 £0.0012 0 0.45 5.4012

47 0 47

4.5010

30

0.45

0.45 21.15

0

13 13 0.45 5.85

£14.40

0

£21.15

£4.50

£0.00£0.00

£13.50

10

£5.40

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

0.45 4.95

Thursday 09 03/23

£0.00

PCC EXPENSES Mar-23

Official 

Business 

Mileage                    

Home to 

work
Mileage Total Total CostDate Full Description of Expenses 

Recall to 

Duty 

Unpaid 

Business 

Miles                             

Mileage 

Rate

Other 

Expenses

Monday 06 03/23

£5.85

£134.55299299 0 134.55


