PCC EXPENSES		Mar-23								
Date	Full Description of Expenses	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage	Mileage Rate	Mileage Cost	Recall to Duty	Unpaid Business Miles	Other Expenses	Total Cost
Monday 06 03/23	Police and Crime Panel Meeting / Confirmation Hearings LE1	10	0	10	0.45	4.50			£0.00	£4.50
Monday 06 03/23	Holi Festival Cossington Park	12	0	12	0.45	5.40			£0.00	£5.40
Wednesday 08 03/23	Meeting with TLBS Leicester LE4	13	0	13	0.45	5.85			£0.00	£5.85
Thursday 09 03/23	Community Day LE3 - LE4	30	0	30	0.45	13.50			£0.00	£13.50
Thursday 23 03/23	Oakham FEO Opening LE15	47	0	47	0.45	21.15			£0.00	£21.15
Wednesday 15 03/23	Radio Ramadan LE2	11	0	11	0.45	4.95			£0.00	£4.95
Thursday 16 03/23	Community Day LE11	32	0	32	0.45	14.40			£0.00	£14.40
Monday 20 03/23	Belgrave Community Meeting LE4	16	0	16	0.45	7.20			£0.00	£7.20
Tuesday 21 03/23	Community Day LE67	27	0	27	0.45	12.15			£0.00	£12.15
Wednesday 22 03/23	Meeting with PSCO Sonigra LE5	16	0	16	0.45	7.20			£0.00	£7.20
Tuesday 28 03/23	High Sheriff of Rutland Installation LE15	47	0	47	0.45	21.15			£0.00	£21.15
Thursday 30 03/23	Community Day LE16	38	0	38	0.45	17.10			£0.00	£17.10
		299	0	299		134.55	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£134.55